THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3317ECAP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX3316–MAX3319 transceivers have a proprietary
low-dropout transmitter output stage enabling RS-232-
compatible performance from +2.25V to +3.0V with a
dual-charge pump. These devices require only four

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 1130
PROCESS: CMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
MAX3317CUP 0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
20 SSOP0°C to +70°CMAX3317CAP
MAX3317EUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP
20 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX3317EAP
MAX3318CUP 0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP
20 SSOP0°C to +70°CMAX3318CAP
20 TSSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX3318EUP
MAX3318EAP -40°C to +85°C 20 SSOP
16 SSOP0°C to +70°CMAX3319CAE
16 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX3319EAE
M
A
X
3